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 List of Attendees 

 

Surname Name Email Organization 

Adamyan Marine marine_adamyan@wvi.org World Vision International, Eastern  - Europe/Central 

Asia/Middle East Region| Director, Health & 

HIV&AIDS - Mobile: +374.91.433.248 | Home Office: 

+374.10.253.385 

Akusika Awunyo-Akaba Joan jawukaba@yahoo.com Ghana Coalition of NGOs in Health -Executive 

Director, Future Generations Int.(FUGI) - P.O. Box 

M.A.132,Ho, Volta Region, Ghana - +233 270 721 189 

Faruque Ahmed faruque.a@brac.net 

 

Senior Director , BRAC International  
75 Mohakhali, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh  
M : +88 017 13042719, T : +88 02-9881265, Ext.3801 

Frisancho Ariel afrisanchoarroyo@yahoo.es Care Peru -  National Manager - Social Rights 

Programs Unit (Education, Health, Nutrition, Water & 

Sanitation) - CARE Peru - Brea y Pariñas 172, SURCO, 

Lima 33, Peru- Cell: + 51 (1) 996177699 

Ishii Sumie sishii@joicfp.or.jp Japanese Organization for International Cooperation 
in Family Planning (JOICFP), Japan 
Managing Director -  http://www.joicfp.or.jp 
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+81-(0)3-3268-3150（tel） 

+81-(0)3-3235-9776（fax) 

Joshi Archana archana.joshi@deepakfoundation.org Deepak Foundation, India-  Nijanand Ashram, 

Adjoining L&T Knowledge City - On National Highway-

8 - 49, Durga Nagar, Old Padra Road, Vadodara: 

390020. Gujarat, India. Ph #: 91-265-2334571, 

Mobile: +919825018649 

Kamal-Yanni Mohga mkamalyanni@oxfam.org.uk  Oxfam International, UK-  Senior health & HIV policy 
advisor - Oxfam GB 
John Smith Drive, Oxford, OX4 2JY, UK 
Tel: + 44 (0) 1865 472290 
UK Mobile + 44 (0)777 62 55 884 

Kinoti Mette Mette.kjaer@Amref.org African Medical and Research Foundation (AMREF), 
Kenya -   P.O.Box 27691  
00506 Nairobi , KENYA  
Phone +254 733 776207 (mobile), 245 20 
6993236(work)  

Kironde Samson skironde@hotmail.com Health Systems Action Network, Uganda 
Kironde P.O.Box 11376, Kampala Uganda +256 772 

705 719 

Mataradze George g.mataradze@ecuo.org East Europe & Central Asia Union of People Living 

With HIV, ECUO, Ukraine - | Executive Director of the 

Secretariat,"East Europe & Central Asia Union of 

PLWH".www.ecuo.org | 87"A", Mezhyhirska St., | 

Kyiv | Ukraine 04080 Office: +38 (044) 467 7565 / 467 

7582 | Fax: +38 (044) 467 7593 

Najjab Salwa snajjab@juzoor.org Juzoor for Health and Social Development, Palestine -  

Juzoor for health and social development.- islamic 

mailto:mkamalyanni@oxfam.org.uk
mailto:skironde@hotmail.com
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bank building third floor. Alarkan street , Al- Bireh. 

Cellphone: +972 599222420 - Phone: +970-2-2414488 

- Fax: +970-2-2414484 

Traore  Ousmane ousmane.traore@asdapmali.org Association de Soutien au Développement des 
Activités de Population (ASDAP), Mali -  ASDAP, 
Faladiè SEMA, Rue 876, Porte 29, BP 951, Bamako, 
Mali,  
Office Phone : +223 20 20 27 69, Fax : +223 20 20 38 
41 -  Mobile : +223 66 72 07 65 

Rietsema Arjanne aricor@cordaid.net CORDAID, Zimbabwe -  Tel +263772161804 - Tel: 263 
778071035 

Seebacher Stefan stefan.seebacher@ifrc.org International Federation of Red Cross and Red 

Crescent Societies, Switzerland- 17 Chemin des Crêts, 

Petit-Saconnex, P.O. Box 372, 1211 Geneva 19, 

Switzerland - +41 22 730 4435 / +41 79 217 3372 

Sow Christine Christine.sow@planusa.org Plan International USA-  Vice President, International 
Programs  
1255 23rd St NW , Suite 300 
Washington DC 20037 – Tel: 1-202-617-2262  
 

Wilkinson Bruce  bwilkinson@cmmb.org Catholic Medical Mission Board, USA - 10 Jackson 

Place, Brooklyn, NY 11215 - Mobile: 1 646 621 0684 

Wright Simon S.Wright@savethechildren.org.uk Save the Children, UK-  1 St. John's Lane, London, EC1M 
4AR - Telephone +44 20 7012 6400 Fax +44 20 7012 6963 
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